Nenco Networks™ 2019 www.nenco-networks.com
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e  x t G e n e r  a t i o  n C o n n  e c t i  v i t y
CW1128 Voice Cable
CW1128 External telephone cables are suitable for installation outdoors where
an armoured cable is not necessary. They offer a light-weight, compact, tough
solution for cables that will have to endure a variety of weather conditions, from
rain and snow to bright sunlight. CW1128 is ideal for clipping around the outside
of buildings or running through ducting. The outer sheath is made from tough,
durable Polyethylene which is also UV and sunlight re-sistant. The pairs are
bedded in Petroleum Jelly to protect against the ingress of moisture.
Solid plain copper conductor, colour coded Polyethylene insulation, Petroleum Jelly
filled, separator tape and a Black Polyethylene sheath.
Part Number Description
NC-CW1128-10 10 PAIR EXTERNAL CABLE POLY BLACK
NC-CW1128-20 20 PAIR EXTERNAL CABLE POLY BLACK
NC-CW1128-25 25 PAIR  EXTERNAL CABLE POLY BLACK
NC-CW1128-50 50 PAIR EXTERNAL CABLE POLY BLACK
NC-CW1128-100 100 PAIR EXTERNAL CABLE POLY BLACK
Technical Specifications
Max Conductor @ 20°C -  ohms/KM 91
Min insulation resistance @ 20°C  -
megaohms/KM
1500
Average mutual capacitance
nanoFarads/KM
56
Conductor Diameter - mm 0.5
Conductor Size - sqmm 0.2
Radial Thickness of insulation - mm 0.2
Nominal Diameter of core - mm 0.9
Temperature Rating  0°C to +40°C
Minimum Bending Radius 10 x OD